
Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Advanced : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
A2

Total
A2
%

A2
Place

A3
Total

A3
%

A3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

600 HODGSON, Deborah (W) Albys Dixie Runner Coastal Equestrian 196.5 61.41 2

601 PURCELL, Kate Barrabadeen Grandeur Coastal Equestrian 225.5 70.47 1 227.0 68.79 1 3.0 1
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
1.2

Total
1.2
%

1.2
Place

1.3
Total

1.3
%

1.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

101 BAVARO, Kathryn (S) Alastair Pakenham Upper

102 PEPPER, Fiona Lacey Merricks 213.0 62.65 4 R

103 KERFORD, April Olivers Dream SECAR 226.5 66.62 1 249.5 71.29 1 16.0 1

105 BINDER, Michele BM Stolichnaya Mentone Horse Riders 208.5 61.32 6 221.0 63.14 6 6.0 6*

106 DUNNE, Erin (S) Don Locket Peninsula

107 QUARRELL, Crystal Oval Office Berwick Riding Club 222.0 65.29 2 245.5 70.14 2 14.0 2

108 JOEL, Kate Mr Fahrenheit Merricks 211.0 62.06 5 223.5 63.86 5 8.0 4

109 OSKAN, Sharon Jakarta R Ayr Hill EC 202.5 59.56 8 232.5 66.43 4 6.0 5*

110 DALY, Dianna (HC) Pas de Cheval Keysborough 221.0 65.00 HC 242.0 69.14 HC HC

111 GRAY, Linda (S) Dashing Harmony Tonimbuk ARC

112 GESCHKE, Heather* Belcam Conrad Merricks saddle club 217.5 63.97 3 242.0 69.14 3 12.0 3

113 BRACKEN, Petra (W)* Kasperrado D'Valentino Coastal Classic 205.5 60.44 7

114 RUSSELL, Emily (W) Master Patrick Phoenix Riding Club 215.0 61.43 7
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
2.2

Total
2.2
%

2.2
Place

2.3
Total

2.3
%

2.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

200 BRACKEN, Petra (W)* Kasperrado D'Valentino Coastal Classic 214.0 73.79 2

202 PATTERSON, Nicole (S) SH Exclusive Phillip Island

203 TAYLER, Sherree Gangnam Peninsula Horse 202.5 69.83 7 206.0 66.45 4 4.0 4

204 CARDER, Chelli (S) Nanook Peninsula

206 COLVIN, Fiona (S) Glencoe Metalica The Ridge

207 NOALL, Deidre (S) Jirrima Walk Tall Merricks Saddle Club

208 SYKES, Laura Silverley Dexter Boneo ARC 217.5 75.00 1 216.0 69.68 2 12.0 1

209 GROSS, Johanna Tubbarubba Neptune Coastal Classic 211.0 72.76 3 213.0 68.71 3 9.0 3

210 SAYERS, Jessica (S) Allure Park Swift lysterfield adult riding

211 HERMON, Christie (W) Karistie Diva PHRC 205.5 70.86 5

212 DENHAM, Rhiannon Ashleigh Chocolate Royal Coastal Classical 210.0 72.41 4 228.0 73.55 1 10.0 2

213 CASTRO, Tania Ragamuffin R Bunyip Equestrian 201.5 69.48 8 203.0 65.48 5 2.0 5

215 DASILVA, Gina (S) Fifth Avenue Renmark NarNarGoon Riding

216 ELPHINSTONE, Denise Revelwood Diablo Ashwood Riding Club

217 SMIT, Rina (W) PR Blaq Smash South Eastern 203.0 70.00 6

218 GELABERT-FERRER, Fioretta 111 Coastal equestrian

219 VAN DE BEEK, Marion (S) Yoicks Ali The Ridge

220 WATSON, Helen (S) Cariochi BFD Koo Wee Rup riders

221 HENNEKEN, Andrew (S) Gnotuk Dublin Pakenham Upper
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 3.1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
3.2

Total
3.2
%

3.2
Place

3.3
Total

3.3
%

3.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

301 WEINBERG, Dalith Blackberry The Ridge 159.0 61.15 6= 204.0 65.81 3 24.5 4*

302 MULDOON, Linda (S) Kasperrado Matisse Monbulk-Clematis

303 MARGETTS, Sue Shorty The Ridge 176.0 67.69 1 173.5 55.97 13 20.0 7

304 MCLACHLAN, Kim Aris Alejandro Keysborough 167.0 64.23 3 193.5 62.42 5 26.0 2

305 HAWKEN, Karen Sedan By Cheveaux Peninsula Horse 139.5 53.65 15 172.5 55.65 14 5.0 13

307 WARRENDARK, Melinda Kilindra Park Royal Trick Nar Nar Goon 168.5 64.81 2 E

308 GOOSEY, Sari (W) Don Invierno Keysborough 148.5 57.12 13

309 WARD, Rachael (S) Benabella Power n Grace BAEC

310 JOHNSON, Kerri (W) Kinnordy Roxio Kooweerup HRC 149.0 57.31 11=

311 HANSEN, Kelly Mr Impressive Squiggle Moorooduc Saddle 163.5 62.88 4 205.5 66.29 2 28.0 1

312 DICKSON, Anita Divine Legacy Neerim Adult 159.0 61.15 6= 188.0 60.65 7 20.5 6

313 ENGLAND, Louise (S) Yoicks Micado The Ridge Equestrian

314 FORREST, Elaine (W) Landsbury Alicia KooWeeRup Riders 176.5 56.94 11

315 MANNING, Fran (S) Wyndwood Roghero Cranbourne South

316 REARDON, Sharon (S) Millicent Western Port EA

317 BARRY, Joanna Diamond Equestrian Jet Keysborough 162.0 62.31 5 195.0 62.90 4 25.0 3

318 CAMENZULI, Renee Jimi Hendrikx Moorooduc Saddle 149.5 57.50 10 191.5 61.77 6 18.0 8

319 LONG, Michelle Twin Rivers Jonti Phoenix RC 153.5 59.04 8= 207.5 66.94 1 24.5 5*

320 PHYLAND, Faye The Quarryman Peninsula Horse 133.5 51.35 16 180.0 58.06 9 9.0 12

321 MCKENZIE, Claire Willow Lodge Blitzem Merricks Saddle Club 147.5 56.73 14 187.5 60.48 8 12.0 11

322 HOCKEN, Sue (W) Freedom Rock Solid Phoenix Riding Club 154.0 49.68 15

323 GESCHKE, Heather* Sweet Melody Merricks saddle club 149.0 57.31 11= 177.0 57.10 10 12.5 10

325 BOYCE, Joanne Woodleigh Ravel Boneo ARC 153.5 59.04 8= 175.5 56.61 12 13.5 9
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 3.2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
3.2

Total
3.2
%

3.2
Place

3.3
Total

3.3
%

3.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

265 MARGETTS, Sue (S) Shorty tbc

350 WILLIAMS, Avril (S) BMS Volition Keysborough

351 WILSON, Joanne Giselle Coastal Classical 175.5 67.50 2 221.0 71.29 2 8.0 2

352 GOODMAN, Jodie (S) WP Contora Nepean Equestrian

353 WILLRATH, Sharon (S) Jedda Mentone

354 WARD, Lynette (S) Sancinatti Bairnsdale adult

355 AUMANN, Kerrie (S) Kerron Park Merlin Seville Equestrian

356 WALKER, Narelle (S) Elleian Corchitta Wandin Park RCA

357 ELSTREK, Peta (S) Rouge Chataigne Wandin Park RCA

358 MITCHELL, Fiona (S) Wandeenpark Montevideo Berwick

359 JAMIESON, Josie Tarkarri Serenade Coastal Classical 161.0 61.92 3 193.0 62.26 4 5.0 4*

360 BUCKINGHAM, Anne KP Tiko Boneo 154.5 59.42 5 187.0 60.32 5 2.0 5

361 MCCOY, Anita (S) Ebony Park Orlando Nicholson Riding Club

362 HALL, Pam (S) Fortuity South Eastern

363 SMITH, Annette (S) Janevelyn truth or dare Ashwood riding club

364 BUTTLER, Renee (S) Tomino Penninsula Adult

366 MCCOMBE, Eleanor Ruby Coastal 185.0 71.15 1 226.0 72.90 1 10.0 1

367 MORRIS, Jade (S) Lumiere du Soleil Two Hearts

368 WADDICK, Justine (S) Cjp Jayden quartet Coastal equestrian

369 WILLIAMS, Sue (S) Mercurial Thoroughbred Riding

370 FRENCH, Rachael (S) Acacia Park Happy Daze Keysborough

372 LOVIG, Kate Mirabelle Farm Aramis tbc 160.0 61.54 4 200.5 64.68 3 5.0 3*

380 MARRIAGE, Alison (S) Sam Spirit of Bayviee OFFICER
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 4 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
4.2

Total
4.2
%

4.2
Place

4.3
Total

4.3
%

4.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

401 RANKIN, Roxanne (S) Stayput crackerjack Nicholson

402 BISHOP, Charlotte Quickstep Diallo Phoenix adult riders 179.0 77.83 1 135.0 58.70 10 14.0 4*

403 STREET, Michaela (S) A Colourful Tribute Merricks

404 SCOTT, Monique (S) Ben Mentone Horse Riders

405 FRENCH, Rachael (S) Karraba park mystery Keysborough

406 MCDONALD, Carol (S) Playboy Mentone Horse

407 PHYLAND, Kathy (S) Maddison County Peninsula Horse

408 KEY, Diane Jack Merricks Saddle Club 164.0 71.30 6 142.5 61.96 4= 14.0 5*

409 WALTON, Brenda Mayfield Clarity Coastal EC 153.5 66.74 11 141.0 61.30 8 6.0 10

410 HENSON, Kristina Boonahburra Whistler Peninsula 154.0 66.96 10 142.5 61.96 4= 10.0 8

411 MARSHALL, Francine (S) Peppermint Twist Aaron Park

412 MARRIAGE, Alison (S) Sam Spirit of Bayviee OFFICER

413 KELLY, Gayle (S) Donald Moorooduc Saddle

414 CRIMMINS, Robyn (S) Mr Zin Boneo Adults Riders

415 DEGRAAF, Monica (S) Razara Illumination The Ridge Equestrian

416 HUTCHINS, Kerrie-Anne Icarus Fion Merricks Saddle Club

417 DICKSON, Jasmine (S) currency boy neerim adult

418 RADFORD, Rhia Lady Penelope Mentone 161.5 70.22 7 149.0 64.78 2 16.0 3

419 LETTEN, Emma (S) tbc Upper Beaconsfield

420 POULTON, Stephanie (S) Spirit Of Sandon Officer Equestrian

421 WATSON, Helen (S) Triple H chocolat Koo Wee Rup

422 ABELA, David Global Fire Bullengrook 167.5 72.83 5 135.5 58.91 9 11.0 7

423 METAXAS-BELT, Elycia Octagonor Costal Equestrian

424 RAND, Gina RQH She's All Lady Lysterfield ARC 150.5 65.43 12 131.5 57.17 11 2.0 11

425 DAWSON, Chloe Grassmere Mookta Phillip Island ARC 160.5 69.78 8 144.5 62.83 3 14.0 6*

426 BINDLEY, Kate Iron Will Phillip Island ARC 170.5 74.13 3 142.5 61.96 4= 17.0 2

427 CASANELIA, Sienna Tariqa musical magic Keysborough 173.5 75.43 2 152.0 66.09 1 22.0 1

428 WILLIAMS, Ellen Bonshore Wayward Star Lysterfield 156.5 68.04 9 141.5 61.52 7 9.0 9

429 POUSTIE, Annabelle (W) Kirby Boneo ARC 169.0 73.48 4

eventsecretary.com.au 14/04/18 4:27 PM 1 of 1



Coastal Dressage ARC 2018
 Level 5 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
5.2

Total
5.2
%

5.2
Place

5.3
Total

5.3
%

5.3
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

501 START, Amanda Nurelee Chiara Mentone HRC 143.0 71.50 4 133.0 63.33 5 10.0 5

502 MOLONEY, Alison Mr Brightside Merricks Saddle Club 141.5 70.75 5 141.0 67.14 1= 12.5 4

503 ROGERS, Carmel Such a Hero Merricks 136.5 68.25 10 127.0 60.48 7 2.0 7

504 SHAW, Meredith (S) Amby Hills Candy Kisses Bulla Adult Riders

505 HOCKING, Norman Squid Tonimbuk equestrian 147.5 73.75 2 137.0 65.24 4 13.0 3*

506 GOWERS, Andrea (W) Mr Brown Yurnga Equestrian 138.5 69.25 7=

507 DALTON, Asha It Is Written Peninsula horse riders 146.0 73.00 3 140.5 66.90 3 13.0 2*

508 THIPTHORP, Carla (W) Kensa margh Officer equestrian club 138.5 69.25 7=

509 MCDONALD, Carol Serenity Playboy Mentone Horse 152.5 76.25 1 141.0 67.14 1= 16.5 1

510 MORT, Lana (W) Bimberi Goldrush Merricks Saddle Club 137.0 68.50 9

511 HALL, Vilote Karanga santiago Ashwood performance 141.0 70.50 6 129.0 61.43 6 7.0 6
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Advanced

Judge: Jill Suban Ring: Outdoor 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
A2
%

HODGSON, Deborah Albys Dixie Runner 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 5 7 7 5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 1 196.5 61.41

PURCELL, Kate Barrabadeen 7 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 8 7 7 7 225.5 70.47
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 1

Judge: Jill Suban Ring: Outdoor 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
1.2
%

BAVARO, Kathryn (S) Alastair

PEPPER, Fiona Lacey 5.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 213.0 62.65

KERFORD, April Olivers Dream 6 6 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 226.5 66.62

BINDER, Michele BM Stolichnaya 6 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 208.5 61.32

DUNNE, Erin (S) Don Locket

QUARRELL, Crystal Oval Office 7 6 6.5 7 6 6 6 6.5 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 7 7 8 6 7 7 6 7 6 6 6.5 222.0 65.29

JOEL, Kate Mr Fahrenheit 6 6.5 5 5 5.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 211.0 62.06

OSKAN, Sharon Jakarta R 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 7.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 4 6 3 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 202.5 59.56

DALY, Dianna (HC) Pas de Cheval 5.5 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7 7 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 221.0 65.00

GRAY, Linda (S) Dashing Harmony

GESCHKE, Heather* Belcam Conrad 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6 6.5 7 6 6 5.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 217.5 63.97

BRACKEN, Petra (W) Kasperrado 6 6.5 6.5 5 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 205.5 60.44

RUSSELL, Emily (W) Master Patrick
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 2

Judge: Fiona Normand Ring: Outdoor 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
2.2
%

BRACKEN, Petra (W) Kasperrado 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 7 7 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7 8.5 8 214.0 73.79

PATTERSON, Nicole SH Exclusive

TAYLER, Sherree Gangnam 7 7 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 202.5 69.83

CARDER, Chelli (S) Nanook

COLVIN, Fiona (S) Glencoe Metalica

NOALL, Deidre (S) Jirrima Walk Tall

SYKES, Laura Silverley Dexter 8 8 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 7 7 7.5 9 7 7 8 8 217.5 75.00

GROSS, Johanna Tubbarubba Neptune 7 7 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 8 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 8 211.0 72.76

SAYERS, Jessica (S) Allure Park Swift

HERMON, Christie Karistie Diva 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 6 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 205.5 70.86

DENHAM, Rhiannon Ashleigh Chocolate 8 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 8 8 8 7 7.5 8 210.0 72.41

CASTRO, Tania Ragamuffin R 6.5 6 7 7 8 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 8 201.5 69.48

DASILVA, Gina (S) Fifth Avenue

ELPHINSTONE, Revelwood Diablo

SMIT, Rina (W) PR Blaq Smash 8 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 8 7 7 7 7.5 1 203.0 70.00

GELABERT- Fioretta 111

VAN DE BEEK, Yoicks Ali

WATSON, Helen (S) Cariochi BFD

HENNEKEN, Andrew Gnotuk Dublin
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 3.1

Judge: Vicki Roux Ring: Outdoor 4

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.2
%

WEINBERG, Dalith Blackberry 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 159.0 61.15

MULDOON, Linda (S) Kasperrado Matisse

MARGETTS, Sue Shorty 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 8 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 176.0 67.69

MCLACHLAN, Kim Aris Alejandro 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 167.0 64.23

HAWKEN, Karen Sedan By Cheveaux 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 4 6 3 4 6 6 3 3 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 139.5 53.65

WARRENDARK, Kilindra Park Royal 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 168.5 64.81

GOOSEY, Sari (W) Don Invierno 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 1 148.5 57.12

WARD, Rachael (S) Benabella Power n

JOHNSON, Kerri (W) Kinnordy Roxio 6.5 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 6.5 6 7.5 6.5 4 5.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 149.0 57.31

HANSEN, Kelly Mr Impressive 6.5 7 7 7 7 5 4.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 163.5 62.88

DICKSON, Anita Divine Legacy 6.5 6 7 6 6 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 4 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 1 159.0 61.15

ENGLAND, Louise Yoicks Micado

FORREST, Elaine Landsbury Alicia

MANNING, Fran (S) Wyndwood Roghero

REARDON, Sharon Millicent

BARRY, Joanna Diamond Equestrian 6 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 162.0 62.31

CAMENZULI, Renee Jimi Hendrikx 6.5 6 5.5 5 6 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5 5.5 149.5 57.50

LONG, Michelle Twin Rivers Jonti 7 5 6 6.5 7 6 4.5 6 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 5.5 6 6 5.5 5 6 153.5 59.04

PHYLAND, Faye The Quarryman 4 6 5.5 4 6.5 5 5.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6.5 6.5 4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 133.5 51.35

MCKENZIE, Claire Willow Lodge Blitzem 5.5 6.5 6 5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5 6 5.5 5 5.5 147.5 56.73

HOCKEN, Sue (W) Freedom Rock Solid

GESCHKE, Heather* Sweet Melody 6.5 5 6 6 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4 6 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5 5.5 149.0 57.31

BOYCE, Joanne Woodleigh Ravel 7.5 6.5 6.5 6 4 4 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5 6 1 153.5 59.04
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 3.2

Judge: Jill Suban Ring: Outdoor 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.2
%

MARGETTS, Sue (S) Shorty

WILLIAMS, Avril (S) BMS Volition

WILSON, Joanne Giselle 6.5 7 7 7 7 6 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 175.5 67.50

GOODMAN, Jodie WP Contora

WILLRATH, Sharon Jedda

WARD, Lynette (S) Sancinatti

AUMANN, Kerrie (S) Kerron Park Merlin

WALKER, Narelle (S) Elleian Corchitta

ELSTREK, Peta (S) Rouge Chataigne

MITCHELL, Fiona (S) Wandeenpark

JAMIESON, Josie Tarkarri Serenade 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 161.0 61.92

BUCKINGHAM, Anne KP Tiko 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 2 154.5 59.42

MCCOY, Anita (S) Ebony Park Orlando

HALL, Pam (S) Fortuity

SMITH, Annette (S) Janevelyn truth or

BUTTLER, Renee (S) Tomino

MCCOMBE, Eleanor Ruby 6 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 185.0 71.15

MORRIS, Jade (S) Lumiere du Soleil

WADDICK, Justine Cjp Jayden quartet

WILLIAMS, Sue (S) Mercurial

FRENCH, Rachael Acacia Park Happy

LOVIG, Kate Mirabelle Farm 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 5 5.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 160.0 61.54

MARRIAGE, Alison Sam Spirit of Bayviee

eventsecretary.com.au 14/04/18 4:27 PM 1 of 1



Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 4

Judge: Aengus Wright Ring: Outdoor 5

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.2
%

RANKIN, Roxanne Stayput crackerjack

BISHOP, Charlotte Quickstep Diallo 8.5 8 8 4 8 8 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 8 7.5 9 7.5 8 179.0 77.83

STREET, Michaela A Colourful Tribute

SCOTT, Monique (S) Ben

FRENCH, Rachael Karraba park mystery

MCDONALD, Carol Playboy

PHYLAND, Kathy (S) Maddison County

KEY, Diane Jack 8 7 7.5 4 6 8 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 8 7 7.5 7.5 164.0 71.30

WALTON, Brenda Mayfield Clarity 7 8 7.5 7 5 8 6 7.5 6 7.5 5 4 8 9 6 6 6.5 7.5 153.5 66.74

HENSON, Kristina Boonahburra Whistler 8 7 5 7 5 8 7 7 5 5 7 6 7.5 7.5 8 7 6 7 154.0 66.96

MARSHALL, Peppermint Twist

MARRIAGE, Alison Sam Spirit of Bayviee

KELLY, Gayle (S) Donald

CRIMMINS, Robyn Mr Zin

DEGRAAF, Monica Razara Illumination

HUTCHINS, Kerrie- Icarus Fion

DICKSON, Jasmine currency boy

RADFORD, Rhia Lady Penelope 9 7.5 4 5 7 8.5 6.5 7 8 8 7 7 6.5 7 8 6.5 7 7.5 1 161.5 70.22

LETTEN, Emma (S) tbc

POULTON, Spirit Of Sandon

WATSON, Helen (S) Triple H chocolat

ABELA, David Global Fire 7.5 8 7 7.5 8 8 7.5 7.5 4 8 7 7 6 7.5 7 8 7.5 7 167.5 72.83

METAXAS-BELT, Octagonor

RAND, Gina RQH She's All Lady 7 7 5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 150.5 65.43

DAWSON, Chloe Grassmere Mookta 7.5 5 7 6 5 7 7 6 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 6 7.5 7.5 160.5 69.78

BINDLEY, Kate Iron Will 9 7 7 6.5 6 7.5 6.5 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 9 8 6.5 8 8 170.5 74.13

CASANELIA, Sienna Tariqa musical magic 8.5 7 8 7.5 6.5 8 6.5 9 8 8 6.5 7.5 8 7 7 6.5 8 8 173.5 75.43

WILLIAMS, Ellen Bonshore Wayward 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 7 6 7.5 8 7 6.5 6.5 156.5 68.04

POUSTIE, Annabelle Kirby 7 8 7 4 7 7.5 8 8 3 6.5 7 8 9 8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8 169.0 73.48
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 5

Judge: Fiona Normand Ring: Outdoor 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 C1 C2 E Total
5.2
%

START, Amanda Nurelee Chiara 8 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 8 7 7 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 143.0 71.50

MOLONEY, Alison Mr Brightside 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 141.5 70.75

ROGERS, Carmel Such a Hero 7.5 6.5 7 6 6 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 8 6 7 7 7 136.5 68.25

SHAW, Meredith (S) Amby Hills Candy

HOCKING, Norman Squid 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 8 7 7.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 7 7.5 147.5 73.75

GOWERS, Andrea Mr Brown 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 138.5 69.25

DALTON, Asha It Is Written 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 8 7.5 8 6.5 7 7 146.0 73.00

THIPTHORP, Carla Kensa margh 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 138.5 69.25

MCDONALD, Carol Serenity Playboy 7 7.5 8 8 7 7.5 8 7.5 7 8 7.5 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 152.5 76.25

MORT, Lana (W) Bimberi Goldrush 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 8 7.5 6.5 7 7 137.0 68.50

HALL, Vilote Karanga santiago 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 141.0 70.50
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Advanced

Judge: Veronica Steward Ring: Outdoor 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
A3
%

HODGSON, Deborah Albys Dixie Runner

PURCELL, Kate Barrabadeen 8 7.5 7.5 7 7 8 6.5 7 7 5 6 8 7.5 7 4.5 5 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 6.5 8 227.0 68.79
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 1

Judge: Veronica Steward Ring: Outdoor 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
1.3
%

BAVARO, Kathryn (S) Alastair

PEPPER, Fiona Lacey 7 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5 R [Ljava.

KERFORD, April Olivers Dream 8 7 8 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 8 7 7 8 7.5 6 7 7 7.5 8 249.5 71.29

BINDER, Michele BM Stolichnaya 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 4 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 221.0 63.14

DUNNE, Erin (S) Don Locket

QUARRELL, Crystal Oval Office 8 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 8 7 8 7 6.5 7 7 8 7 6.5 7.5 8 245.5 70.14

JOEL, Kate Mr Fahrenheit 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 7 6 8 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 4 5 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 6 7 1 223.5 63.86

OSKAN, Sharon Jakarta R 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 8 7 8 7 5 7 8 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6 7 2 232.5 66.43

DALY, Dianna (HC) Pas de Cheval 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 8 5 7.5 7.5 6 8 6 7.5 7.5 6.5 8 6 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 242.0 69.14

GRAY, Linda (S) Dashing Harmony

GESCHKE, Heather* Belcam Conrad 8 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 8 7 7 6 7 6.5 8 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 242.0 69.14

BRACKEN, Petra (W) Kasperrado

RUSSELL, Emily (W) Master Patrick 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 215.0 61.43
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 2

Judge: Veronica Steward Ring: Outdoor 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
2.3
%

BRACKEN, Petra (W) Kasperrado

PATTERSON, Nicole SH Exclusive

TAYLER, Sherree Gangnam 8 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 206.0 66.45

CARDER, Chelli (S) Nanook

COLVIN, Fiona (S) Glencoe Metalica

NOALL, Deidre (S) Jirrima Walk Tall

SYKES, Laura Silverley Dexter 7 7 7 7 7 8 7.5 7 6 7 8 7 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 216.0 69.68

GROSS, Johanna Tubbarubba Neptune 8 7 7 7.5 8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 213.0 68.71

SAYERS, Jessica (S) Allure Park Swift

HERMON, Christie Karistie Diva

DENHAM, Rhiannon Ashleigh Chocolate 6 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 5 8 6.5 7 7 8 8 228.0 73.55

CASTRO, Tania Ragamuffin R 7 7.5 7 8 5 6.5 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 6 6 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 203.0 65.48

DASILVA, Gina (S) Fifth Avenue

ELPHINSTONE, Revelwood Diablo

SMIT, Rina (W) PR Blaq Smash

GELABERT- Fioretta 111

VAN DE BEEK, Yoicks Ali

WATSON, Helen (S) Cariochi BFD

HENNEKEN, Andrew Gnotuk Dublin
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 3.1

Judge: Aengus Wright Ring: Outdoor 5

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.3
%

WEINBERG, Dalith Blackberry 7 7.5 7 6 7 6.5 6 5 6 7 6.5 8 5 6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 204.0 65.81

MULDOON, Linda (S) Kasperrado Matisse

MARGETTS, Sue Shorty 6 6 6 4 6 6.5 6.5 6 4 6 4 6.5 4 7 7 6.5 4 5 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 1 173.5 55.97

MCLACHLAN, Kim Aris Alejandro 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 6.5 193.5 62.42

HAWKEN, Karen Sedan By Cheveaux 4 5 5.5 4 6 6 6 5.5 5 6 7 4 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 5.5 6 172.5 55.65

WARRENDARK, Kilindra Park Royal 6 6.5 6.5 4 [Ljava.

GOOSEY, Sari (W) Don Invierno

WARD, Rachael (S) Benabella Power n

JOHNSON, Kerri (W) Kinnordy Roxio

HANSEN, Kelly Mr Impressive 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6 6 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 205.5 66.29

DICKSON, Anita Divine Legacy 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 4 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 188.0 60.65

ENGLAND, Louise Yoicks Micado

FORREST, Elaine Landsbury Alicia 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5 5 4 7 7 6 6.5 2 5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 2 176.5 56.94

MANNING, Fran (S) Wyndwood Roghero

REARDON, Sharon Millicent

BARRY, Joanna Diamond Equestrian 6.5 6 6.5 6 5 7 7 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 6 6 7 6 7 6.5 6 7 6 6 6.5 1 195.0 62.90

CAMENZULI, Renee Jimi Hendrikx 8 5 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 7 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 191.5 61.77

LONG, Michelle Twin Rivers Jonti 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 6 8 5 7.5 6.5 6 6 7.5 7 6 7 7 6.5 6 6 7 7 6.5 7 207.5 66.94

PHYLAND, Faye The Quarryman 7 5 6 4 6 6 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 7 6 5.5 5.5 6 180.0 58.06

MCKENZIE, Claire Willow Lodge Blitzem 7 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 5 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 1 187.5 60.48

HOCKEN, Sue (W) Freedom Rock Solid 6 5 5 5 5 6 5.5 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 5 4 6 154.0 49.68

GESCHKE, Heather* Sweet Melody 7 6 6 5.5 5 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5 6 177.0 57.10

BOYCE, Joanne Woodleigh Ravel 5.5 2 6.5 6 7 5 5.5 5 6.5 4 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 4.5 6 175.5 56.61
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 3.2

Judge: Cathy Macadie Ring: Outdoor 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.3
%

MARGETTS, Sue (S) Shorty

WILLIAMS, Avril (S) BMS Volition

WILSON, Joanne Giselle 8 6.5 7 5 6.5 6.5 8 7.5 7 8 8 9 7 6.5 8 7 8 6 7 7.5 7 7 7 221.0 71.29

GOODMAN, Jodie WP Contora

WILLRATH, Sharon Jedda

WARD, Lynette (S) Sancinatti

AUMANN, Kerrie (S) Kerron Park Merlin

WALKER, Narelle (S) Elleian Corchitta

ELSTREK, Peta (S) Rouge Chataigne

MITCHELL, Fiona (S) Wandeenpark

JAMIESON, Josie Tarkarri Serenade 6 6 7 6.5 5.5 5 6 7 6 5.5 7 6.5 7 6 7 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 193.0 62.26

BUCKINGHAM, Anne KP Tiko 7 6 6.5 5.5 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 4 6 7 7 5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 2 187.0 60.32

MCCOY, Anita (S) Ebony Park Orlando

HALL, Pam (S) Fortuity

SMITH, Annette (S) Janevelyn truth or

BUTTLER, Renee (S) Tomino

MCCOMBE, Eleanor Ruby 6.5 7 8 7 8 8 6.5 8 6 9 8 7 8 6.5 6.5 7 9 8.5 6 7 7.5 7.5 7 226.0 72.90

MORRIS, Jade (S) Lumiere du Soleil

WADDICK, Justine Cjp Jayden quartet

WILLIAMS, Sue (S) Mercurial

FRENCH, Rachael Acacia Park Happy

LOVIG, Kate Mirabelle Farm 6.5 7 7 6 6 5.5 6 7.5 5.5 7 6 5 6.5 7 8 6 7 7.5 5.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 200.5 64.68

MARRIAGE, Alison Sam Spirit of Bayviee

eventsecretary.com.au 14/04/18 4:27 PM 1 of 1



Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 4

Judge: Vicki Roux Ring: Outdoor 4

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.3
%

RANKIN, Roxanne Stayput crackerjack

BISHOP, Charlotte Quickstep Diallo 5.5 6 7 4 4 7 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 135.0 58.70

STREET, Michaela A Colourful Tribute

SCOTT, Monique (S) Ben

FRENCH, Rachael Karraba park mystery

MCDONALD, Carol Playboy

PHYLAND, Kathy (S) Maddison County

KEY, Diane Jack 7 7 7 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 142.5 61.96

WALTON, Brenda Mayfield Clarity 6.5 7 7.5 7 6 6 5 7 6 6.5 5.5 4.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 141.0 61.30

HENSON, Kristina Boonahburra Whistler 7 7 7 5.5 4 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6 5.5 6.5 142.5 61.96

MARSHALL, Peppermint Twist

MARRIAGE, Alison Sam Spirit of Bayviee

KELLY, Gayle (S) Donald

CRIMMINS, Robyn Mr Zin

DEGRAAF, Monica Razara Illumination

HUTCHINS, Kerrie- Icarus Fion

DICKSON, Jasmine currency boy

RADFORD, Rhia Lady Penelope 7 7 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 4 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 7 149.0 64.78

LETTEN, Emma (S) tbc

POULTON, Spirit Of Sandon

WATSON, Helen (S) Triple H chocolat

ABELA, David Global Fire 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 5 6 5.5 5.5 135.5 58.91

METAXAS-BELT, Octagonor

RAND, Gina RQH She's All Lady 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 4.5 6 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 131.5 57.17

DAWSON, Chloe Grassmere Mookta 6 6 6 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 144.5 62.83

BINDLEY, Kate Iron Will 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 7 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 1 142.5 61.96

CASANELIA, Sienna Tariqa musical magic 8 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 152.0 66.09

WILLIAMS, Ellen Bonshore Wayward 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 141.5 61.52

POUSTIE, Annabelle Kirby
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Coastal Dressage ARC 2018

Class: Level 5

Judge: Cathy Mcadie Ring: Outdoor 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C1 C2 E Total
5.3
%

START, Amanda Nurelee Chiara 6.5 7 7.5 6 7.5 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5 6 7 6.5 133.0 63.33

MOLONEY, Alison Mr Brightside 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 7 7 141.0 67.14

ROGERS, Carmel Such a Hero 5.5 6 6 6.5 7 5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 127.0 60.48

SHAW, Meredith (S) Amby Hills Candy

HOCKING, Norman Squid 4.5 6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 1 137.0 65.24

GOWERS, Andrea Mr Brown

DALTON, Asha It Is Written 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7 8 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 6 7 7 140.5 66.90

THIPTHORP, Carla Kensa margh

MCDONALD, Carol Serenity Playboy 6 7 3 5 6.5 6.5 8 7.5 9 6.5 6 7 9.5 7 6.5 1 141.0 67.14

MORT, Lana (W) Bimberi Goldrush

HALL, Vilote Karanga santiago 6.5 6 5 5.5 6 7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 6 129.0 61.43
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